AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOD1	3. EFFECTIVE DATE SEE BLOCK 16C.	DTD 9/12/2008		5. PROJECT NO.(If app	plicable)
CODE	2100			, cope   31.00	
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	CODE 3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jordan Pulaski Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-0	01-B10M		,
Washington, DC 20555	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Washington, DC 2			<del></del>
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION NO.	•
MAR, INCORPORATED			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204			10A MODIFICATION OF CO GS35F0229K DR-3		. :
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106	•		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·
CODE 062021639	FACILITY CODE		X 04-10-2008		
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	OLICITATIONS		
	copies of the amendminich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Four of this amendment you de	nent; (b) By acknowledging re the solicitation and amendmen RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOI sire to change an offer alread ation and this amendment, an 52A 31X0200 OBLIGATE:	ceipt of this amendment on ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR TO THE HOUR AND DATI by submitted, such change mind is received prior to the open	each copy of the OUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY ay be made	
	THE CONTRACT/ORD				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	H IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F.		CHANGES (such as changes in pa	aying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unit	llateral Modification				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.	,	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by L The purpose of this modification is to	- · · · -	ion/contract subject matter where feasib	ie.)		
Provide incremental funding in the amount \$156,050.00 as described on the following		nereby increasing the	e obligated amount fr	rom \$69,160.00	to ,
				. "	
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN (	JNCHANGED.				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cl	nanged, remains unchanged and in full f	orce and effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Eleni Jernell Contracting Offi			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	<del></del>	16C. DATE SIGN	IED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	<del></del>		of Contracting Officer)	— 1913/ <i>0</i> 1	₹

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

ANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)



The purpose of this modification is as follows:

To provide incremental funding in the amount of \$86,890.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$69,160.00 to \$156,050.00.

Accordingly, Section 5.0 FUNDING, first sentence of paragraph (b), of the order is hereby modified:

## FROM:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$69,160.00.

TO:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$156,050.00.

This modification obligates Fiscal year 2008 funds in the amount of \$86,890.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.